
Bench Divider - Straight
MODEL #: SMSFS55006

OVERVIEW 

MATERIALS

FABRIC COLORS:

Flowform® Soft Seating from Smith System® helps create unique 
collaborative interaction spaces for kids of all ages.  Flowform® soft 
seating available in 4 shapes, with 2 divider wall sizes to create 
barriers - when space is needed.     

The frame is constructed of durable 18mm birch plywood veneers, 
each piece interlocking with adjacent pieces to create sturdy load 
bearing connections.  26” high divider walls feature a bolt-on 1/4” 
thick steel outrigger for stability. Thermoplastic polyester fiber 
upholestery batting minimizes telegraphing of the framework 
through the vinyl exterior.  The seating pad is made from flexible 
polyurethane foam, meeting FR CA117 standards and contains no 
added flame retardant chemicals.     

The fabric is Designtex 100% vinyl, phthalate free, with a Polyester 
backing.  Highly durable with a 100,000 Wyzenbeek double rub (CD) 
rating. The fabric is easily cleanable with a 10:1 Water:Bleach 
mixture. 

WEIGHT CAPACITY: 2 users up to 113 kg each.

LIGHTFASTNESS 250 hours

CONTENT 100% vinyl, phthalate free

BACKING 100% Polyester

FLAME RESISTANCE CA Bulletin 117 2003

DURABILITY 1,000,000 (CD) Wyzenbeek dbl rubs.

MAINTENANCE W: Bleach Cleanable (10:1)

PVC FreeGREENGUARD Gold

WWW.SMITHSYSTEM.COM SMSFS55006 - APRIL 2022 

DIMENSIONS

Bench Divider - Straight

Description D

13”

330mm

W

44.5”

1130mm

H

26”

660mm

19.375”
492mm

13.00”
330mm

100% phthalate
 free vinyl

upholstery batting
seating pad - 

18mm birchwood; interlocked 
at adjacent connections.

Fabric available in 5 colors from Designtex Vinyl:
Apricot, Fog, Iron, Pistachio, and Mediterranean

FOG
FGO

IRON
ION

APRICOT
APR

PISTACHIO
PIO

MEDITERRANEAN
MDT

by Steelcase

44.50”
1130mm

26.00”
660mm


