

Flowform® Soft Seating

Bench Divider - Straight

MODEL #: SMSFS55006



OVERVIEW

Flowform® Soft Seating from Smith System® helps create unique collaborative interaction spaces for kids of all ages. Flowform® soft seating available in 4 shapes, with 2 divider wall sizes to create barriers - when space is needed.

MATERIALS

The frame is constructed of durable 18mm birch plywood veneers, each piece interlocking with adjacent pieces to create sturdy load bearing connections. 26" high divider walls feature a bolt-on 1/4" thick steel outrigger for stability. Thermoplastic polyester fiber upholestery batting minimizes telegraphing of the framework through the vinyl exterior. The seating pad is made from flexible polyurethane foam, meeting FR CA117 standards and contains no added flame retardant chemicals.

The fabric is Designtex 100% vinyl, phthalate free, with a Polyester backing. Highly durable with a 100,000 Wyzenbeek double rub (CD) rating. The fabric is easily cleanable with a 10:1 Water:Bleach mixture

WEIGHT CAPACITY: 2 users up to 113 kg each.

DesignTex

LIGHTFASTNESS	250 hours
CONTENT	100% vinyl, phthalate free
BACKING	100% Polyester
FLAME RESISTANCE	CA Bulletin 117 2003
DURABILITY	1,000,000 (CD) Wyzenbeek dbl rubs.
MAINTENANCE	W: Bleach Cleanable (10:1)
GREENGUARD Gold	PVC Free

FABRIC COLORS:

Fabric available in 5 colors from Designtex Vinyl: Apricot, Fog, Iron, Pistachio, and Mediterranean



DIMENSIONS

Description

Bench Divider - Straight	13"	44.5"	26"	
	330mm	1130mm	660mm	
19.375" 492mm				13.00" 330mm

н



